
 

 

 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 

 

Date Time Event 

 2017 
 

Tuesday, 12th Sept   6 pm  First Year Information Evening  

Friday, 8th/ 15th Sept TBD Sports Day 

Thursday/ Friday, 
21st /22nd  Sept 

11.30 am (subject to 
availability of 
Cathedral) 

Mass for Opening of the Academic Year 

Monday, 25th Sept. Holiday No Class - Long Weekend 

Thursday 5th Oct. 7pm Open Night  

Wednesday, 18th 
Oct.  

Time to be decided. 
Subject to change 

6th Year Parent-Teacher Meeting   

Friday, 27th Oct 3:20pm Mid-Term Break begins 

Monday, 6th Nov 9:10am Class resumes. 

Monday, 27th Nov.  School closed for 
Students 

JCT Training CPD for teachers. 

Tues- Thurs, 28th – 
30th Nov.  

Subject to change House Examinations – All Years 

 Thursday, 7th Dec.  3:50 to 6:20 pm Third-Year Parent-Teacher Meeting  

Friday, 8th Dec. Holiday School Closed 

13th to 15th Dec.  College Opera - Matinee for Primary Schools &  Three 

Nights 

Dec TBD 7pm Christmas Carol Service – College Chapel 

Friday, 22nd Dec.   Last day of term.  Christmas Holiday begins 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 2018 
 

Monday 8th Jan 9:10am Class resumes.  All students return 

Thursday, 25th Jan 3:50 to 6:20 pm First Year Parent Teacher Meeting  
 

29th Jan – 2nd Feb  Junior Certificate Trial Examinations 
 

5th Feb- 9th Feb   Leaving Certificate Trial Examinations    

Tues, 6th Feb.  3:50 to 6:20 pm Second Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
 

Friday, 9th Feb 3:20pm Mid-Term Break begins 
 

Monday, 19th  Feb 9:10am All students return. 
 

Wed, 21st  Feb 3:50 to 6:20 pm Fifth Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
 

Monday 19th Mar. Holiday 
 

St. Patrick’s Day, School Closed 
 

Friday 23th March 3.20 pm 
 

Easter Holiday 

Monday, 9th April 9:10am Class resumes.  All students return 
 

Wed, 11th  April 
Subject to Change 

Time to be decided. 
Subject to change 

Leaving Cert Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting 
 

Monday, 7th  May Bank Holiday No classes 
 

Tuesday 15th May Time to be decided. 
Subject to change 

Awards Day 
 

Friday, 18th May 4.00 pm TY End of Year Presentation/ Graduation 
 

Thursday, 24th May Time to be decided. Leaving Cert. Graduation 
 

TBD  End of Year House Exams 

Friday, 25th May  9.10 am Leaving Cert supervised study begins. 
 

Friday, 1st  June 3.20 pm 
 

Last day of term.  Summer Holiday begins 
 


